T3SPxx Fact Sheet
Time Domain Reflectometer (TDR)
For more information, please contact:
AUTHORIZED
D IS T R I B U T O R
27
m
ar

optimized for manufacturing
No Yes
Ordering information
Product Description Product Code
Mainframes (T3SP15D)
Differential High-Resolution TDR, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, 2 phase
matched 3.5 mm cables, 3.5 mm Cal. Kit, Aluminum Case, Sdd11 and S11, S21,
S12 and S22
T3SP15D-BUNDLE
Differential High-Resolution TDR, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD protection, Internal
Battery, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables, 3.5 mm Cal. Kit, Aluminum Case,
Sdd11 and S11, S21, S12 and S22
T3SP15D-B-BUNDLE
Mainframes (T3SP15D-XR)
Differential Extended Range, High-Resolution TDR, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD
protection, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables, 3.5 mm Cal. Kit, Aluminum Case,
Sdd11 and S11, S21, S12 and S22
T3SP15D-XR-BUNDLE
Differential Extended Range, High-Resolution TDR, 35 ps Rise Time, ESD
protection, Internal Battery, 2 phase matched 3.5 mm cables, 3.5 mm Cal. Kit,
Aluminum Case, Sdd11 and S11, S21, S12 and S22
T3SP15D-B-XR-BUNDLE
Mainframe (T3SP01D)
Differential TDR Long Range ≤1 km, ESD protection, Internal Battery, 2 phase-
matched SMA cables, OSLT SMA Cal Kit, Aluminum Case, S11, S21, S12 , S22 and
Mixed-Mode Sdd11, Sdc11, Scd11, Scc11
T3SP01D-B-BUNDLE
TDR probes (all mainframes)
Differential TDR-Probe (high precision, 18 GHz, 0.5 – 5.0 mm variable pitch) T3SP-DPROBE
Differential TDR-Probe (economic, 5 GHz, 2.5 or 5 mm fixed pitch) T3SP-DPROBE-F
Single-ended TDR-Probe (fixed pitch 2.54 mm) T3SP-SEPROBE-F
Single-ended TDR-Probe (high precision, 10 GHz, variable pitch) T3SP-SEP
Accessories
OSLT Calibration Kit RPC-3.50 (Jack) with torque wrench, female* T3SP-CALKIT-3.5MM
Phase Matched 3.5 mm cables (50 ± 1 Ohm, <1 ps skew)* T3SP-CABLE-3.5MM
Storage and Travel Case (aluminum suitcase for TDRs and accessories)** T3SP-CASE
Demo and Verification Board T3SP-BOARD
*	� included with T3SP15D and T3SP15D-XR BUNDLE configurations, 3.5 mm connectors (or higher‑quality compatible
connectors, subject to availability)